2019-2020 Kearsley Varsity Girls Bowling Team Schedule

Date Day Time Location Info
1 | November 25% Monday 7:00 pm- 9:00 pm | High School Meet-the Feam/Parent-Mtg-
2 | November 26™ Tuesday 5:30pm — 7:30 pm | Richfield Practice (Varsity Only)
3 | December 3" Tuesday 5:00 pm — 7:00 pm | B’s Bowling Practice — Parent Mtg @7pm
4 | December 5™ Thursday | 4:00pm —6:00pm | Richfield Bowl Practice
5 | December 7' Saturday 9:00 am Cherry Hill Match vs. Owosso
6 | December 8" Sunday 9:00 am Royal Scot Kick Off Baker Tournament
7 | December 10" Tuesday 5:00 pm —7:00 pm | B’s Bowling Practice
8 | December 11' Wednesday | 6:30pm Grand Blanc Match vs. Holly
9 | December 12" Thursday | 4:00pm — 6:00pm | Richfield Practice
10 | December 14™ Saturday 9am Monitor Lanes Bangor John Glenn Tourney
11 | December 15™ Sunday 9:30am Monitor Lanes BC Western Baker’s Dozen
12 | December 17" Tuesday 5:00pm-7:00pm B’s Bowling Practice
13 | December 18" Wednesday | 6:30pm Grand Blanc Lanes | Match vs Goodrich
14 | December 19" Thursday | 4:00 pm —6:00 pm | Richfield Bowl Practice
15 | December 26™ Thursday | 10:30am — 5pm Richfield Bowl 4th Annual Alumni Tourney
16 | December 28" Saturday 9am Richfield Davison Mixed Doubles
17 | January 2" Thursday | 4:00pm-6:00pm Richfield Practice
18 | January 4% Saturday 2:00pm Colonial Lanes Match vs. Clio
19 | January 5% Sunday 12pm Capitol Bowl Lila Furnish Tournament
20 | January 7" Tuesday 5:00pm — 7:00pm | B’s Bowling Practice
21 | January 9™ Thursday | 4:00 pm —6:00 pm | Richfield Practice
22 | January 111 Saturday 1:30 pm Riverbend Match vs. Corunna
23 | January 14" Tuesday 5:00 pm — 7:00 pm | B’s Bowling Practice
24 | January 16" Thursday | 6:30pm B’s Bowling Match vs. Brandon
25 | January 19'" Sunday 9:00 am Richfield Bowl Metro Championships Team
26 | January 21% Tuesday 5:00 pm —7:00 pm | B’s Bowling Practice
27 | January 23" Thursday | 4:00 pm — 6:00 pm | Richfield Practice --- Pictures
28 | January 25" Saturday 9:30am Cherry Hill Metro Baker Tournament
29 | January 28" Tuesday 5:00 pm — 7:00pm | B’s Bowling Practice
30 | January 30" Thursday | 4:00pm - 6:00 pm | Richfield Practice
31 | February 1% Saturday 1:30pm Holly Lanes Match vs Swartz Creek
32 | February 1% Saturday 4:00pm Holly Lanes Match vs Flushing
33 | February 2™ Sunday 9:00am Grand Blanc Carman Singles Tournament
34 | February 4™ Tuesday 5:00 pm —7:00 pm | B’s Bowling Practice
35 | February 6" Thursday | 5:00pm B’s Bowling Practice
36 | February 8™ Saturday 9:00am Clio Bowling Match vs. Fenton
37 | February 9™ Sunday 9:00 am Monitor Lanes S&R Singles Tourney
38 | February 11% Tuesday 5:00 pm — 7:00pm | B’s Bowling Practice
39 | February 13" Thursday | 4:00pm Richfield Practice
40 | February 15" Saturday 8:30am Holly Match vs Linden
41 | February 18" Tuesday 5:00 pm-7:00 pm | B’s Bowling Practice
42 | February 19" Wednesday | 6:00pm Metro Conf. Position Round
43 | February 20" Thursday | 4:00 pm- 6:00 pm | Richfield Practice
44 | February 22M Saturday 2pm Grand Blanc Conference Singles Tourney
45 | February 24" Monday 5:30pm Holly Lanes Best of the Best Tournament
46 | February 26" Wednesday | 5:00-7:00pm Richfield Bowl Practice
47 | February 28" Friday 8:00 am - ? Gaylord Regionals - Team
48 | February 29" Saturday 8:00 am - ? Gaylord Regionals - Singles
49 | March 3" Tuesday 5:00pm — 7:00pm | Richfield Bowl Practice
50 | March 6% Friday 8:00am Century Bowl State Finals -Team




March 7 Saturday 8:00am Century Bowl State Finals - Singles

March 14" Saturday 7:00pm Kearsley High Banquet

Head Coach: Rob Ploof Cell Phone:  (810) 252-2687
Work: (248) 944-2581

Assistant Coach: Quinisha Burnett  (810) 962-2330

All Bowlers must be at match or tournament 30 minutes prior to start time

Conference matches (Saturday’s) we will wear Blue shirts until Special shirts are ready
Tournaments (Sunday’s) we will wear Addix shirts

Everyone must wear black dress pants in team competitions — singles you may wear a skirt but must
be knee length
e Times and schedule is subject to change




